

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापि प्रमाणित मे मशीन से छपा
कुल (100) एक सौ पचाह है इसके
सहायक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य वि
भाग अथवा प्रमाणित कल्याणपुर के
नाम से विहित किया जाता

Heey 10/01/20
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रबंधक, धरिया
नरेश
10-01-20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book
No.

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

M. B. - Nov 7-14

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PT 254724

218511

DIVISION

Security

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Black Kamas

11
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd on A/c Bill</u>					
N/work :- Kathooliya math to wishwa bank Devi Asthan Toli					
Agency :- Alok Kumar					
Agr NO :- 27/2020-21					
Agr Value :- 14307508.00					
Head magsy (SC)					
Agr Date :- 28.12.2020					
Completion :- 27.12.21					

measurement = 2220

~~16.04.21~~

J.E Abstract of cost

(1) constn of Benchmark and Reference pillar etc

(1) constn of Reference workup Benchmark etc

2.040 km @ 5045.70/km

→ Rs. 10295.00

(1) constn of Reference pillar and Burgee

2.040 km @ 2666.19/km → Rs. 5439.00

Continuation

12
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② clearing and grubbing road etc all					
0.61 Hec @ 51137.38/Hec $\rightarrow$ Rs					31193.00
③ Const ⁿ of embankment with approved materials					
332.82 m ³ @ 187.95/m ³ $\rightarrow$ Rs					63219.00
④ Const ⁿ of subgrade and earthen shoulder etc					
2967.67 m ³ @ 191.54/m ³ $\rightarrow$ Rs					568725
⑤ Const ⁿ of embankment with approved materials					
726.98 m ³ @ 153.52/m ³ $\rightarrow$ Rs					119282.00
⑥ Earth work excavation in foundation etc					
263.04 m ³ @ 269.32/m ³ $\rightarrow$ Rs					70842.00
⑦ Sand filling in foundation etc					
16.08 m ³ @ 438.87/m ³ $\rightarrow$ Rs					7057.00
⑧ Provide pcc in foundation etc					
15.20 m ³ @ 5413.08/m ³ $\rightarrow$ Rs					82279.00
⑨ provide reinforcement cement concrete etc					
114.80 m ³ @ 6876.73/m ³ $\rightarrow$ Rs					789449
⑩ provide keep hole etc					
112 nos @ 82.99/each $\rightarrow$ Rs					9295.00
⑪ Back filling behind abutment					
66.24 m ³ @ 2392.14/m ³ $\rightarrow$ Rs					158787

Continuation

13
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing Reinforcement in RCC work etc					
7.52 m ² @ 51405.80/m ² →					Rs 386572.00
(13) Bor cutting etc all					
48.45 m ³ @ 72.50/m ³ →					Rs 3658.00
(14) Providing Granular sub base etc					
1347.52 m ³ @ 2604.10/m ³					
					→ Rs 3509181.00
(15) providing and fixing Casing board etc all					
2 nos @ 12602.70/each →					Rs 25205.00
					Rs 5840478.00
Add 12% →					700857.00
1% →					58405.00
					Rs 6599740.00
Less 11.5% (1) →					759630.00
					Rs 5840110.00
Less Payment (1) →					1872923.00
					Rs 3967187.00
Sd/-					
16.04.21					
J.E					

Continuation